
 

 
 

T-Ball 
 

 

Date                                      Time         Field Name          Home Team               Away Team 

 

Saturday, September 8     11:30AM          Uluski                     Derby                 Prospect  

Sunday, September 9       1:00PM        Bob Lang    Seymour Black                    Derby  

Saturday, September 15     11:30AM        Pent Road     Beacon Falls 2                    Derby  

Sunday, September 16       3:00PM  Uluski          Derby                       Union City 

Saturday, September 22     11:00AM        Pent Road     Beacon Falls 1                    Derby  

Sunday, September 23       3:00PM  Uluski          Derby                 Seymour Gold  

Saturday, September 29    11:30AM  Uluski          Derby               Seymour Black  

Sunday, September 30      2:00PM         Bob Lang      Seymour Gold                    Derby  

Saturday, October 6      2:00PM        Pent Road      Beacon Falls 2                    Derby  

Saturday, October 13    11:30AM  Uluski          Derby                 Seymour Blue  

Sunday, October 14      2:00PM         Bob Lang      Seymour Blue                    Derby  

Saturday, October 20      9:00AM         Pent Road      Beacon Falls 1                    Derby  

Sunday, October 21      3:00PM   Uluski          Derby                           Prospect  


